
Jerseys after  stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Yellow Jersey - General Classification LOTTO THÜRINGEN

2 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco

Pink Jersey - Sprint Classification B & H SPEDITION

2 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco

Jersey will be worn by:

36 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg

Green Jersey - Mountain Classification OPEL

24 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine Plantur-PURA

Red Jersey - Best Young Rider Classification SPARKASSE

31 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg

Blue Jersey - Most Active Rider IKK CLASSIC

126 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Nationalteam Niederlande

Orange Jersey - Best German Rider WOMENS EQUALITY

71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation

Purple Jersey - Best Amateur Rider GOTHA ADELT

121 10007917608 JONG Thalita de Nationalteam Niederlande
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Result Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Distance: 127.0 km
Average speed of the winner: 36.125 km/h
Number of starters: 90
Riders abandoning the race: 3

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
1 2 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 3:30:56 10"
2 71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation 3:30:56 6"
3 14 10009639962 LACH Marta CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:30:56 4"
4 31 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:30:56
5 21 10003293940 CANT Sanne Plantur-PURA 3:30:56
6 34 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:30:56
7 65 10009817895 RICHIOUD Greta Arkea Pro Cycling Team 3:30:56
8 101 10030159607 ZANARDI Silvia BePink 3:30:56
9 24 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine Plantur-PURA 3:30:56

10 13 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:30:56
11 42 10010199330 HOLDEN Elizabeth Le Col - Wahoo 3:30:56
12 83 10014963848 MARTURANO Greta Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:30:56
13 62 10088433466 BIRIUKOVA Yuliia Arkea Pro Cycling Team 3:30:58 0:02
14 91 10087839746 FRAIN Nicole Roxsolt Liv Sram 3:31:00 0:04
15 36 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:31:01 0:05
16 4 10008672689 FIDANZA Arianna Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 3:31:01 0:05
17 44 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Le Col - Wahoo 3:31:01 0:05
18 26 10016491596 VELDE Julie van de Plantur-PURA 3:31:01 0:05
19 63 10011033732 MORICHON Anaïs Arkea Pro Cycling Team 3:31:01 0:05
20 143 10004603137 KASPER Romy Nationalteam Deutschland 3:31:10 0:14
21 126 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Nationalteam Niederlande 3:31:19 0:23
22 113 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Soudal Ladies 3:31:24 0:28
23 1 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 3:31:34 0:38
24 15 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:31:43 0:47
25 125 10059824126 EMPEL Fem van Nationalteam Niederlande 3:31:47 0:51
26 132 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe Nationalteam Belgien 3:32:22 1:26
27 23 10008082912 WORST Annemarie Plantur-PURA 3:32:51 1:55
28 35 10015510381 HAAFTEN Kirstie van Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:33:06 2:10
29 73 10009859325 ESPINOLA SALINAS Agua MarinaCANYON//SRAM Generation 3:33:12 2:16
30 146 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 3:33:15 2:19
31 121 10007917608 JONG Thalita de Nationalteam Niederlande A 3:33:44 2:48
32 154 10036382660 KRAHL Judith Team Stuttgart A 3:33:44 2:48
33 52 10010171543 GÅSKJENN Ingvild Team Coop-Hitec Products 3:35:13 4:17
34 3 10007808682 BAKER Georgia Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 3:35:13 4:17
35 11 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:36:07 5:11
36 46 10123257476 AGT Eva van Le Col - Wahoo 3:36:07 5:11
37 93 10112270713 FIELD Matilda Roxsolt Liv Sram 3:36:07 5:11
38 92 10014838051 BARROW Justine Roxsolt Liv Sram 3:38:16 7:20
39 114 10064951483 GIELKENS Esmée Lotto Soudal Ladies 3:38:16 7:20
40 66 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 3:38:20 7:24
41 41 10009750096 CHRISTIAN Anna Le Col - Wahoo 3:39:02 8:06
42 84 10014963040 SILVESTRI Debora Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:40:25 9:29
43 64 10014322739 COSTON Morgane Arkea Pro Cycling Team 3:40:48 9:52
44 112 10009861951 DOCX Mieke Lotto Soudal Ladies 3:41:01 10:05
45 54 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril Team Coop-Hitec Products 3:44:33 13:37
46 116 10010200845 WATERREUS Kylie Lotto Soudal Ladies 3:44:33 13:37
47 124 10023376071 WETERING Carola van de Nationalteam Niederlande 3:44:35 13:39
48 86 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:45:52 14:56
49 85 10030291666 MONTICOLO Iris Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:45:52 14:56
50 81 10029808282 BARIANI Giorgia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:45:52 14:56
51 144 10036432776 STERN Friederike Nationalteam Deutschland 3:45:52 14:56
52 12 10010169220 BRAUßE Franziska CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:45:52 14:56
53 155 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Team Stuttgart A 3:45:52 14:56
54 105 10028734212 VITILLO Matilde BePink 3:45:52 14:56
55 74 10076897338 NZAYISENGA Valentine CANYON//SRAM Generation 3:45:52 14:56
56 133 10083955504 VAN EYNDE Fien Nationalteam Belgien 3:45:52 14:56
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
57 33 10022814279 ROOIJEN Anne van Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:52 14:56
58 5 10078996780 CAMPBELL Teniel Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 3:45:52 14:56
59 153 10036347496 KASTENHUBER Sarah Team Stuttgart A 3:53:58 23:02
60 53 10092910321 IVERSEN Ane Team Coop-Hitec Products 3:54:04 23:08
61 32 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:54:04 23:08
62 163 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 3:54:04 23:08
63 141 10036547863 BUCH Hannah Nationalteam Deutschland 3:54:04 23:08
64 106 10015335377 HÁJKOVÁ Markéta BePink 3:54:04 23:08
65 151 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna Team Stuttgart A 3:54:04 23:08
66 142 10054101227 JÄHRIG Fabienne Nationalteam Deutschland A 3:54:04 23:08
67 16 10036382559 SEIDEL Clea CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:54:04 23:08
68 156 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart A 3:54:04 23:08
69 145 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Nationalteam Deutschland 3:54:04 23:08
70 103 10029945904 BRUFANI Letizia BePink 3:54:04 23:08
71 131 10009777681 DELBAERE Fien Nationalteam Belgien 3:54:04 23:08
72 162 10005316590 VENTKER Lydia MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 3:54:04 23:08
73 43 10058506340 KING Eluned Le Col - Wahoo 3:54:04 23:08
74 75 10078069422 SHARPE Llori CANYON//SRAM Generation 3:54:04 23:08
75 104 10030483848 CRESTANELLO Lara BePink 3:54:04 23:08
76 82 10029383102 MICHIELETTO Vanessa Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:54:04 23:08
77 166 10099254525 STARK Michelle MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 3:54:04 23:08
78 134 10009126266 VERDONSCHOT Laura Nationalteam Belgien A 3:54:04 23:08
79 45 10014189262 VERHULST Gladys Le Col - Wahoo 3:54:04 23:08
80 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Nationalteam Niederlande 3:54:04 23:08
81 152 10075497710 PÖHL Kerstin Team Stuttgart A 3:54:04 23:08
82 161 10092556168 FOX Katharina MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 3:54:04 23:08
83 135 10059925873 MEERTENS Lone Nationalteam Belgien 3:54:04 23:08
84 56 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa Team Coop-Hitec Products 3:54:04 23:08
85 136 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne Nationalteam Belgien 3:54:04 23:08
86 164 10086772241 HILD Amelie MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 3:54:04 23:08
87 165 10015539986 SCHULZ Tina MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 3:54:04 23:08

22 10009857305 ALVARADO Ceylin Plantur-PURA DNF
102 10067575638 TEOLIS Jade BePink DNF
115 10065040807 VERVLOET Sterre Lotto Soudal Ladies DNF

25 10009081204 SÜßEMILCH Laura Plantur-PURA DNS
122 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud Nationalteam Niederlande DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap Bonus 
1 2 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 12:11:39 10"
2 14 10009639962 LACH Marta CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 12:12:07 0:28 4"
3 31 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:12:12 0:33 2"
4 13 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 12:12:13 0:34 1"
5 101 10030159607 ZANARDI Silvia BePink 12:12:15 0:36 1"
6 71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation 12:12:16 0:37 6"
7 21 10003293940 CANT Sanne Plantur-PURA 12:12:19 0:40 3"
8 42 10010199330 HOLDEN Elizabeth Le Col - Wahoo 12:12:20 0:41
9 36 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:12:22 0:43 5"

10 34 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:12:22
11 83 10014963848 MARTURANO Greta Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:12:22
12 91 10087839746 FRAIN Nicole Roxsolt Liv Sram 12:12:26 0:47
13 24 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine Plantur-PURA 12:12:29 0:50
14 4 10008672689 FIDANZA Arianna Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 12:12:34 0:55
15 44 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Le Col - Wahoo 12:12:34
16 63 10011033732 MORICHON Anaïs Arkea Pro Cycling Team 12:12:34
17 126 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Nationalteam Niederlande 12:12:45 1:06
18 65 10009817895 RICHIOUD Greta Arkea Pro Cycling Team 12:12:49 1:10
19 26 10016491596 VELDE Julie van de Plantur-PURA 12:12:50 1:11
20 143 10004603137 KASPER Romy Nationalteam Deutschland 12:12:51 1:12
21 1 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 12:13:07 1:28
22 62 10088433466 BIRIUKOVA Yuliia Arkea Pro Cycling Team 12:13:12 1:33
23 125 10059824126 EMPEL Fem van Nationalteam Niederlande 12:13:13 1:34
24 113 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Soudal Ladies 12:13:36 1:57
25 132 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe Nationalteam Belgien 12:14:07 2:28
26 146 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 12:14:54 3:15
27 35 10015510381 HAAFTEN Kirstie van Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:15:25 3:46
28 52 10010171543 GÅSKJENN Ingvild Team Coop-Hitec Products 12:16:50 5:11
29 46 10123257476 AGT Eva van Le Col - Wahoo 12:17:40 6:01
30 154 10036382660 KRAHL Judith Team Stuttgart A 12:18:33 6:54
31 15 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 12:18:48 7:09
32 121 10007917608 JONG Thalita de Nationalteam Niederlande A 12:19:38 7:59
33 66 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 12:20:41 9:02
34 92 10014838051 BARROW Justine Roxsolt Liv Sram 12:20:50 9:11
35 3 10007808682 BAKER Georgia Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 12:21:50 10:11
36 84 10014963040 SILVESTRI Debora Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:22:06 10:27
37 11 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 12:22:24 10:45
38 64 10014322739 COSTON Morgane Arkea Pro Cycling Team 12:23:02 11:23
39 41 10009750096 CHRISTIAN Anna Le Col - Wahoo 12:24:41 13:02
40 73 10009859325 ESPINOLA SALINAS Agua MarinaCANYON//SRAM Generation 12:24:58 13:19
41 23 10008082912 WORST Annemarie Plantur-PURA 12:26:02 14:23
42 114 10064951483 GIELKENS Esmée Lotto Soudal Ladies 12:26:53 15:14
43 112 10009861951 DOCX Mieke Lotto Soudal Ladies 12:27:00 15:21
44 105 10028734212 VITILLO Matilde BePink 12:32:27 20:48
45 81 10029808282 BARIANI Giorgia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:32:40 21:01
46 33 10022814279 ROOIJEN Anne van Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:34:29 22:50
47 133 10083955504 VAN EYNDE Fien Nationalteam Belgien 12:34:53 23:14
48 54 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril Team Coop-Hitec Products 12:36:24 24:45
49 86 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:36:36 24:57
50 45 10014189262 VERHULST Gladys Le Col - Wahoo 12:37:15 25:36
51 161 10092556168 FOX Katharina MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 12:38:40 27:01
52 124 10023376071 WETERING Carola van de Nationalteam Niederlande 12:38:46 27:07
53 5 10078996780 CAMPBELL Teniel Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 12:39:07 27:28
54 106 10015335377 HÁJKOVÁ Markéta BePink 12:40:00 28:21
55 116 10010200845 WATERREUS Kylie Lotto Soudal Ladies 12:40:20 28:41
56 93 10112270713 FIELD Matilda Roxsolt Liv Sram 12:42:57 31:18
57 12 10010169220 BRAUßE Franziska CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 12:44:44 33:05
58 32 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:45:13 33:34
59 43 10058506340 KING Eluned Le Col - Wahoo 12:45:13
60 144 10036432776 STERN Friederike Nationalteam Deutschland 12:45:59 34:20
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap Bonus 
61 85 10030291666 MONTICOLO Iris Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:46:40 35:01
62 135 10059925873 MEERTENS Lone Nationalteam Belgien 12:47:14 35:35
63 163 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 12:49:25 37:46
64 103 10029945904 BRUFANI Letizia BePink 12:51:49 40:10
65 151 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna Team Stuttgart A 12:52:05 40:26
66 155 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Team Stuttgart A 12:52:49 41:10
67 141 10036547863 BUCH Hannah Nationalteam Deutschland 12:54:16 42:37
68 134 10009126266 VERDONSCHOT Laura Nationalteam Belgien A 12:54:52 43:13
69 162 10005316590 VENTKER Lydia MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 12:55:01 43:22
70 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Nationalteam Niederlande 12:55:03 43:24
71 16 10036382559 SEIDEL Clea CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 13:01:02 49:23
72 166 10099254525 STARK Michelle MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 13:01:14 49:35
73 153 10036347496 KASTENHUBER Sarah Team Stuttgart A 13:03:56 52:17
74 156 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart A 13:03:57 52:18
75 131 10009777681 DELBAERE Fien Nationalteam Belgien 13:04:03 52:24
76 165 10015539986 SCHULZ Tina MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 13:04:03
77 104 10030483848 CRESTANELLO Lara BePink 13:04:10 52:31
78 145 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Nationalteam Deutschland 13:04:15 52:36
79 53 10092910321 IVERSEN Ane Team Coop-Hitec Products 13:04:34 52:55
80 74 10076897338 NZAYISENGA Valentine CANYON//SRAM Generation 13:11:11 59:32
81 75 10078069422 SHARPE Llori CANYON//SRAM Generation 13:12:45 1:01:06
82 152 10075497710 PÖHL Kerstin Team Stuttgart A 13:15:47 1:04:08
83 164 10086772241 HILD Amelie MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women RacingA 13:15:54 1:04:15
84 142 10054101227 JÄHRIG Fabienne Nationalteam Deutschland A 13:19:30 1:07:51
85 136 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne Nationalteam Belgien 13:19:30
86 82 10029383102 MICHIELETTO Vanessa Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 13:27:59 1:16:20
87 56 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa Team Coop-Hitec Products 13:27:59
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Young Riders Result Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation 3:30:56
2 31 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:30:56
3 34 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:30:56
4 101 10030159607 ZANARDI Silvia BePink 3:30:56
5 44 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Le Col - Wahoo 3:31:01 0:05
6 113 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Soudal Ladies 3:31:24 0:28
7 125 10059824126 EMPEL Fem van Nationalteam Niederlande 3:31:47 0:51
8 132 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe Nationalteam Belgien 3:32:22 1:26
9 146 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 3:33:15 2:19

10 154 10036382660 KRAHL Judith Team Stuttgart 3:33:44 2:48
11 114 10064951483 GIELKENS Esmée Lotto Soudal Ladies 3:38:16 7:20
12 66 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 3:38:20 7:24
13 54 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril Team Coop-Hitec Products 3:44:33 13:37
14 124 10023376071 WETERING Carola van de Nationalteam Niederlande 3:44:35 13:39
15 86 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:45:52 14:56
16 85 10030291666 MONTICOLO Iris Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:45:52 14:56
17 81 10029808282 BARIANI Giorgia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3:45:52 14:56
18 144 10036432776 STERN Friederike Nationalteam Deutschland 3:45:52 14:56
19 155 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Team Stuttgart 3:45:52 14:56
20 105 10028734212 VITILLO Matilde BePink 3:45:52 14:56
21 74 10076897338 NZAYISENGA Valentine CANYON//SRAM Generation 3:45:52 14:56
22 33 10022814279 ROOIJEN Anne van Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:45:52 14:56
23 153 10036347496 KASTENHUBER Sarah Team Stuttgart 3:53:58 23:02
24 32 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:54:04 23:08
25 163 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women Racing 3:54:04 23:08
26 141 10036547863 BUCH Hannah Nationalteam Deutschland 3:54:04 23:08
27 106 10015335377 HÁJKOVÁ Markéta BePink 3:54:04 23:08
28 151 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna Team Stuttgart 3:54:04 23:08
29 142 10054101227 JÄHRIG Fabienne Nationalteam Deutschland 3:54:04 23:08
30 16 10036382559 SEIDEL Clea CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:54:04 23:08
31 156 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart 3:54:04 23:08
32 145 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Nationalteam Deutschland 3:54:04 23:08
33 103 10029945904 BRUFANI Letizia BePink 3:54:04 23:08
34 43 10058506340 KING Eluned Le Col - Wahoo 3:54:04 23:08
35 75 10078069422 SHARPE Llori CANYON//SRAM Generation 3:54:04 23:08
36 104 10030483848 CRESTANELLO Lara BePink 3:54:04 23:08
37 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Nationalteam Niederlande 3:54:04 23:08
38 136 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne Nationalteam Belgien 3:54:04 23:08

102 10067575638 TEOLIS Jade BePink DNF
115 10065040807 VERVLOET Sterre Lotto Soudal Ladies DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 31 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:12:12
2 101 10030159607 ZANARDI Silvia BePink 12:12:15 0:03
3 71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation 12:12:16 0:04
4 34 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:12:22 0:10
5 44 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Le Col - Wahoo 12:12:34 0:22
6 125 10059824126 EMPEL Fem van Nationalteam Niederlande 12:13:13 1:01
7 113 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Soudal Ladies 12:13:36 1:24
8 132 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe Nationalteam Belgien 12:14:07 1:55
9 146 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 12:14:54 2:42

10 154 10036382660 KRAHL Judith Team Stuttgart 12:18:33 6:21
11 66 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine Arkea Pro Cycling Team 12:20:41 8:29
12 114 10064951483 GIELKENS Esmée Lotto Soudal Ladies 12:26:53 14:41
13 105 10028734212 VITILLO Matilde BePink 12:32:27 20:15
14 81 10029808282 BARIANI Giorgia Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:32:40 20:28
15 33 10022814279 ROOIJEN Anne van Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:34:29 22:17
16 54 10020423332 JØRGENSEN Tiril Team Coop-Hitec Products 12:36:24 24:12
17 86 10067801061 PALAZZI Alice Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:36:36 24:24
18 124 10023376071 WETERING Carola van de Nationalteam Niederlande 12:38:46 26:34
19 106 10015335377 HÁJKOVÁ Markéta BePink 12:40:00 27:48
20 32 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 12:45:13 33:01
21 43 10058506340 KING Eluned Le Col - Wahoo 12:45:13 33:01
22 144 10036432776 STERN Friederike Nationalteam Deutschland 12:45:59 33:47
23 85 10030291666 MONTICOLO Iris Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 12:46:40 34:28
24 163 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women Racing 12:49:25 37:13
25 103 10029945904 BRUFANI Letizia BePink 12:51:49 39:37
26 151 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna Team Stuttgart 12:52:05 39:53
27 155 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Team Stuttgart 12:52:49 40:37
28 141 10036547863 BUCH Hannah Nationalteam Deutschland 12:54:16 42:04
29 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Nationalteam Niederlande 12:55:03 42:51
30 16 10036382559 SEIDEL Clea CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 13:01:02 48:50
31 153 10036347496 KASTENHUBER Sarah Team Stuttgart 13:03:56 51:44
32 156 10051579126 STELLING Victoria Team Stuttgart 13:03:57 51:45
33 104 10030483848 CRESTANELLO Lara BePink 13:04:10 51:58
34 145 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Nationalteam Deutschland 13:04:15 52:03
35 74 10076897338 NZAYISENGA Valentine CANYON//SRAM Generation 13:11:11 58:59
36 75 10078069422 SHARPE Llori CANYON//SRAM Generation 13:12:45 1:00:33
37 142 10054101227 JÄHRIG Fabienne Nationalteam Deutschland 13:19:30 1:07:18
38 136 10023335857 KNAVEN Senne Nationalteam Belgien 13:19:30 1:07:18
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points  Seconds

1 36 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3 3
2 31 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 2 2
3 101 10030159607 ZANARDI Silvia BePink 1 1

Sprint 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points  Seconds

1 21 10003293940 CANT Sanne Plantur-PURA 3 3
2 36 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 2 2
3 13 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 1 1

Finish
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 2 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 5
2 71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation 4
3 14 10009639962 LACH Marta CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3
4 31 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 2
5 21 10003293940 CANT Sanne Plantur-PURA 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 3 4 Total
1 2 MANLY Alexandra BEX 8 3 8 5 24
2 36 MARKUS Femke PHV 4 3 9 5 21
3 1 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby BEX 4 2 4 10
4 14 LACH Marta WNT 1 4 3 8
5 31 GERRITSE Femke PHV 3 4 7
6 13 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia WNT 2 4 1 7
7 101 ZANARDI Silvia BPK 3 2 1 6
8 71 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CSG 2 4 6
9 3 BAKER Georgia BEX 5 5

10 21 CANT Sanne PLP 4 4
11 26 VELDE Julie van de PLP 3 3
12 161 FOX Katharina MSL 3 3
13 42 HOLDEN Elizabeth LEW 2 1 3
14 34 BREDEWOLD Mischa PHV 2 2
15 52 GÅSKJENN Ingvild HPU 1 1 2
16 73 ESPINOLA SALINAS Agua Marina CSG 2 2
17 81 BARIANI Giorgia TOP 1 1
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Leutenberg (Cat 2)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 24 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine Plantur-PURA 5
2 71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation 3
3 26 10016491596 VELDE Julie van de Plantur-PURA 2

Fährklippe (Cat 2)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 24 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine Plantur-PURA 5
2 2 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 3
3 1 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 2

Mountain Classification after Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 24 10109439222 GHEKIERE Justine Plantur-PURA 40
2 84 10014963040 SILVESTRI Debora Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 17
3 26 10016491596 VELDE Julie van de Plantur-PURA 7
4 46 10123257476 AGT Eva van Le Col - Wahoo 7
5 161 10092556168 FOX Katharina MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women Racing 5
6 2 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 5
7 71 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda CANYON//SRAM Generation 5
8 83 10014963848 MARTURANO Greta Top Girls Fassa Bortolo 3
9 73 10009859325 ESPINOLA SALINAS Agua Marina CANYON//SRAM Generation 3

10 34 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 2
11 1 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 2
12 92 10014838051 BARROW Justine Roxsolt Liv Sram 2
13 64 10014322739 COSTON Morgane Arkea Pro Cycling Team 2
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Team Classification Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 10:32:53
2 Plantur-PURA PLP 10:32:53
3 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK 10:32:55 0:02
4 Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco BEX 10:33:31 0:38
5 CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 10:33:35 0:42
6 Nationalteam Niederlande NED 10:36:50 3:57
7 Le Col - Wahoo LEW 10:38:04 5:11
8 Roxsolt Liv Sram RXS 10:45:23 12:30
9 CANYON//SRAM Generation CSG 10:50:00 17:07

10 Nationalteam Deutschland GER 10:50:17 17:24
11 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL 10:50:41 17:48
12 Top Girls Fassa Bortolo TOP 10:57:13 24:20
13 BePink BPK 11:10:52 37:59
14 Nationalteam Belgien BEL 11:12:18 39:25
15 Team Stuttgart TST 11:13:34 40:41
16 Team Coop-Hitec Products HPU 11:13:50 40:57
17 MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women Racing MSL 11:42:12 1:09:19

General Team Classification after Stage 4 : Rund um Schleiz

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Plantur-PURA PLP 36:37:25
2 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 36:37:26 0:01
3 Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco BEX 36:38:07 0:42
4 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK 36:38:28 1:03
5 Nationalteam Niederlande NED 36:41:52 4:27
6 Le Col - Wahoo LEW 36:42:29 5:04
7 CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 36:42:40 5:15
8 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL 37:04:53 27:28
9 Top Girls Fassa Bortolo TOP 37:07:09 29:44

10 Roxsolt Liv Sram RXS 37:09:52 32:27
11 Nationalteam Deutschland GER 37:13:44 36:19
12 BePink BPK 37:24:31 47:06
13 Nationalteam Belgien BEL 37:25:55 48:30
14 CANYON//SRAM Generation CSG 37:30:16 52:51
15 Team Coop-Hitec Products HPU 37:39:58 1:02:33
16 Team Stuttgart TST 38:03:21 1:25:56
17 MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women Racing MSL 38:20:13 1:42:48
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 5 : Rund um Gotha

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 1 Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco BEX AUS
2 2 CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT GER
3 4 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV NED
4 11 BePink BPK ITA
5 8 CANYON//SRAM Generation CSG GER
6 3 Plantur-PURA PLP BEL
7 5 Le Col - Wahoo LEW GBR
8 9 Top Girls Fassa Bortolo TOP ITA
9 10 Roxsolt Liv Sram RXS AUS

10 7 Arkea Pro Cycling Team ARK FRA
11 13 Nationalteam Niederlande NED NED
12 15 Nationalteam Deutschland GER GER
13 12 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL BEL
14 14 Nationalteam Belgien BEL BEL
15 6 Team Coop-Hitec Products HPU NOR
16 16 Team Stuttgart TST GER
17 17 MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women Racing MSL GER
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List of Participants  Stage 5 : Rund um Gotha

1  Team BIKE EXCHANGE - Jayco 2  CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3  Plantur-PURA
1  ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby 21 +1:28 11  BRENNAUER Lisa 37 +10:45 21  CANT Sanne 7 +0:40
2  MANLY Alexandra 1 +0:00 12  BRAUßE Franziska 57 +33:05 22
3  BAKER Georgia 35 +10:11 13  CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia 4 +0:34 23  WORST Annemarie 41 +14:23
4  FIDANZA Arianna 14 +0:55 14  LACH Marta 2 +0:28 24  GHEKIERE Justine 13 +0:50
5  CAMPBELL Teniel 53 +27:28 15  TEUTENBERG Lea Lin 31 +7:09 25
6 16 ~SEIDEL Clea 71 +49:23 26  VAN DE VELDE Julie 19 +1:11

4  Parkhotel Valkenburg 5  Le Col - Wahoo 6  Team Coop-Hitec Products
31 ~GERRITSE Femke 3 +0:33 41  CHRISTIAN Anna 39 +13:02 51
32 ~NOOIJEN Lieke 58 +33:34 42  HOLDEN Elizabeth 8 +0:41 52  GÅSKJENN Ingvild 28 +5:11
33 ~VAN ROOIJEN Anne 46 +22:50 43 ~KING Eluned 59 +33:34 53  IVERSEN Ane 79 +52:55
34 ~BREDEWOLD Mischa 10 +0:43 44 ~TOWERS Alice 15 +0:55 54 ~JØRGENSEN Tiril 48 +24:45
35  VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie 27 +3:46 45  VERHULST Gladys 50 +25:36 55
36  MARKUS Femke 9 +0:43 46  VAN AGT Eva 29 +6:01 56  RIFFEL Christa 87 +1:16:20

7  Arkea Pro Cycling Team 8  CANYON//SRAM Generation 9  Top Girls Fassa Bortolo
61 71 ~BAUERNFEIND Ricarda 6 +0:37 81 ~BARIANI Giorgia 45 +21:01
62  BIRIUKOVA Yuliia 22 +1:33 72 82  MICHIELETTO Vanessa 86 +1:16:20
63  MORICHON Anaïs 16 +0:55 73  ESPINOLA SALINAS Agua Marina40 +13:19 83  MARTURANO Greta 11 +0:43
64  COSTON Morgane 38 +11:23 74 ~NZAYISENGA Valentine 80 +59:32 84  SILVESTRI Debora 36 +10:27
65  RICHIOUD Greta 18 +1:10 75 ~SHARPE Llori 81 +1:01:06 85 ~MONTICOLO Iris 61 +35:01
66 ~FOUQUENET Amandine 33 +9:02 76 86 ~PALAZZI Alice 49 +24:57

10  Roxsolt Liv Sram 11  BePink 12  Lotto Soudal Ladies
91  FRAIN Nicole 12 +0:47 101 ~ZANARDI Silvia 5 +0:36 111
92  BARROW Justine 34 +9:11 102 112  DOCX Mieke 43 +15:21
93  FIELD Matilda 56 +31:18 103 ~BRUFANI Letizia 64 +40:10 113 ~GEURTS Mijntje 24 +1:57
94 104 ~CRESTANELLO Lara 77 +52:31 114 ~GIELKENS Esmée 42 +15:14
95 105 ~VITILLO Matilde 44 +20:48 115
96 106 ~HÁJKOVÁ Markéta 54 +28:21 116  WATERREUS Kylie 55 +28:41

13  Nationalteam Niederlande 14  Nationalteam Belgien 15  Nationalteam Deutschland
121  DE JONG Thalita 32 +7:59 131  DELBAERE Fien 75 +52:24 141 ~BUCH Hannah 67 +42:37
122 132 ~GOOSSENS Marthe 25 +2:28 142 ~JÄHRIG Fabienne 84 +1:07:51
123 ~HENGEVELD Daniek 70 +43:24 133  VAN EYNDE Fien 47 +23:14 143  KASPER Romy 20 +1:12
124 ~VAN DE WETERING Carola 52 +27:07 134  VERDONSCHOT Laura 68 +43:13 144 ~STERN Friederike 60 +34:20
125 ~VAN EMPEL Fem 23 +1:34 135  MEERTENS Lone 62 +35:35 145 ~REIßNER Lena 78 +52:36
126  ADEGEEST Loes 17 +1:06 136 ~KNAVEN Senne 85 +1:07:51 146 ~RIEDMANN Linda 26 +3:15

16  Team Stuttgart 17  MAXX-SOLAR LINDIG Women Racing
151 ~DOPJANS Hanna 65 +40:26 161  FOX Katharina 51 +27:01
152  PÖHL Kerstin 82 +1:04:08 162  VENTKER Lydia 69 +43:22
153 ~KASTENHUBER Sarah 73 +52:17 163 ~SCHOPPE Olivia 63 +37:46
154 ~KRAHL Judith 30 +6:54 164  HILD Amelie 83 +1:04:15
155 ~LANTZSCH Selma 66 +41:10 165  SCHULZ Tina 76 +52:24
156 ~STELLING Victoria 74 +52:18 166  STARK Michelle 72 +49:35

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Best Young Rider Classification.
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